Dinsdagmiddag 2024 , zitting 5

dinsdag 9 april 2024

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 4

2 A 12

3 A 8

4 A 11

5 A 1

6 A 10

7 A 2

8 A 6

9 A 5

10 A 9

11 A 13

12 A 16

13 A 14

14 A 3

15 A 7

16 A 15

Lijn A
Paarnamen

John Hermans & Joop Smeets
Barbara Schmeits & Cyriel Schmeits
Annie Meusen & Anneke van Santen
Jo Heemskerk & Tiny Narinx
Marianne Hacquier & Jacques Bos
Fief Nilwik & Jo Nilwik

Marlies Weijsen & Jeanne Simons
Willy Janssen & Wies Warnier

Ria Maarschalkerw. & Ine van der Pluijm
Mariette Meertens & Tiny Lemmens
Chris Weijering & Hans Goes

Piet Neus & Jef Snackers

Christine Piters & Marie-José Lamkin
José Claessen & Ria Debie

Riny Lippertz & Ton Schilperoort

Dion Gilissen & Ton Spauwen
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Bridge-it

MP

200,1
178,3
184,3
181,2
181,0
178,7
166,9
172,6
165,3
152,7
149,1
140,6
142,2
141,4
115,6

84,0

%
62,14
57,89
57,24
56,27
56,21
55,50
54,19
53,60
51,34
47,42
46,30
45,65
44,16
43,91
35,90
30,00

*ove

Corr. Spel

23
22
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
23
20
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